Just Tools Inc.

33a Haas Road, Toronto, On M9W 3A1
Tel: 416-748-0707 Fax: 416-748-0706 1-888-748-0707
E-mail: sales@justools.com

6SLD & 6SSLD

1/4’ Impact Clutch Screwdrivers

PART LIST(WHEN ORDERING SPARE PART, PLEASE SPECIFY TOOL MODEL,PART NO.AND PART NAME)

o |PART NO PART NAME oY | PART NO PART NAME QY| &5 | PART NO PART NAME QTY
PISTOL HANDLE 25 (0602-022| REVERSE LEVER 1| 48 |0601-520| ANVIL REAR SPACER | 1
T 0501010 FANDLE 7| 27 [9034-21 | NEEDLE PIN 4°20.8 1 | 49 |0601-530| HAMMER CAM 1
2 (0601-030| INLET VALVE 1|29 [9042-5 | PIN 26 1| 80/10801-540] HAMMER CAGE !
2-1[9061-081| 0.RING (8*1.5) 4 | 31 |9070-201| SPRING(1/4*12) 1| 51 |0601-550] HAMMER 2
s |0801-032 THROTTLE TRIGGER 4 | 33 [9062-4.5 | O.RING(4.5°2) 1| 52 |9034-010| HAMMER PIN 2
0801-000) REVERSE VALVE 1 | 34 |o080-P10] 0.RING(9.81.9) 1| 53 |0601-541| HAMMER CAGE BUSING | 1
s 10801-022 REVERSE LEVER 1 | 35 |9060-P14) 0.RING(14:2.5) 2 | 54 |0601-542| ANVIL FRONT SPACER | 1
o 19033.30 | NEEDLE PIN 3+29.8 ; | 36 [0350-080| SUSPENSION RING 1| 55 |9069-901| PRESSING PACKING 1
10 l9033-7.8| NEEDLE PIN 3+7.8 i 56 |9080-002| FRONT COVER PACKING | 1
12 19043-14 | PIN 3*14 1 COMMON PARTS 57 |9111-520 | SCREW(M5*0.75L) 3
13 {9070-901| SPRING(1/8) 1 T 58 19119-005| SPRING WASHER 3
14 |9070-105| SPRING (CONE) 4| 4 [PO90-19 | AIRMLET 144 1| 59 [9042-12 [ PIN 2*12 [ 2
15 |9070-207| SPRING 1| 7 [#150-501| HELI-SERT 3 | 61 |9020-EE3 BALL BEARING(EE3) (2
16 {9010-3.2| BALL (1/8) 1| 17/[9010-8 | BALL (Gmm) 1 (
18 |911P-002| PT 1/8 SCREW 1 | 28 [P043-24 | PIN 324 ! FOR WRENCH
19 |9062-11 | 0.RING (11°2) 1 | 37 |0801-510| HAMMER CASING 1 53 Toe01-050] ANV (50 38) K
20 |0601-080| SUSPENSION RING 1| 38 [0601-620( ANVIL BUSHING 1 FOR DRIVER
20-1/9045-8 | PIN 5*8 1| 39 [9113-610| SCREW (M6*7) 1
oo mwne |37 Pl s oo
- 1
STRAIGHT HANDLE 43 0601-120} CYLINDER "1 73 |0601-633 | BIT SLEEVE WASHER 1
44 |0601-130| ROTOR 1
11 [9032-23 | NIDDLE PIN 2'22.8 1 74 {9070-403| SPRING (13.5%11) 1
21 |0602-010| CASING 4 | 45 [0801-1401 BLADE 81 75 19051-10 | RING(11.7*1.0)) 1
22 [0602-032 THROTTLE LEVER 11{ 46-/0804-111|-FRONT PLATE 11 76 19010-3.2 | BALL (178) 1
24 |0602-020) REVERSE VALVE | 1| 47 |0601-012| SEPARATOR 1| 84 [9103-75 | BIT NO2(6.35°75) P




